Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 08:36

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

1 de Octubre de 2022

CABALLO (DORSAL)
(o) -
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KANDANCE MU
1 DELVIROHVC / ELEGANCE
/2015 / CASTANO / KWPN

PABLO DU
COLOMBIER
2 TYPE D'ELLE / UBAS DE
BEAULIEU / 2003 /
ALAZANA / SF

NUNCIO PH
VERDI / IRENE VAN T&L X
3 CARABAS V/D
WATERINGHOEVE / 2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

D'VENUS
4 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

AMELIE Z
5 REY Z / LUBIE DU PLESSIS
/2011 / CASTANA / CDE

VIVALDI DE SEMILLY
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
6 GRANDE DAME VAN HET
DINGESHOF / 2009 /
CASTANA / SF

ASKARO LP
7 ASKARI / SIMSABLABIM | /
2010 / CASTANA / HOLST

BLAIR BREAKER

8 NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE
KIRA VDM
9 JARILLO VDM / NONE /

2012 / ALAZAN / CRUZ

L.A.C.

139675

141668

130933

150200

149574

105611

110889

141861

133742

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MILAN DOPICO,
José Luis
HIPICA LA

LAGUNITA / NONE

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Alba

CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / CLAUDE
LE MAITRE

SANTOS LLANO,
Marta
MARTA SANTOS
LLANO / PROXECTO
HOME GALICIA

LAGE
DOMINGUEZ,
Diego
NONE / NONE

CALVINO
RABON, Roi
JOSE BONO
RODRIGUEZ /
MARCO
JUNCADELLA

DIAZ SANZ,
Silvia
SILVIA DIAZ SANZ /
NONE

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ, Julio
Y.LOS PORCHES /
Y.LOS PORCHES

GAGO LOPEZ,
Sara
NONE / NONE

MALLO NOYA,
Ylenia
MANUEL GOSENDE
RIVAS / NONE

L.D.N.

2080

147821

469

22446

8771

20111

153252

26593

38433

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHAMP DE VALD
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDO / OLDBG

AGR SMOLLEST
ACTION BREAKER /
CENDRA X CONTENDER /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

HONNEY BREAKER JGF

ACTION BREAKER / CASEY
X CASSINI 1 /2013 /
CASTANO / CDE

CHANCE
CHACCO BLUE /
GRANNINA /2007 / BAYO
/ HANN

HARANTA
NABAB DE REVE / AHORN
/2012 / CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

138410

121957

128555

121264

130486

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GESTO RIVEIRO,
Amaro
ROBERTO

SEAQUIST MOSELY
/ NONE

MOREIRA
BLANCO, Lucia
AGROARTIME SC /
AGROARTIME SC

COUCE
MORALES,
Lorena
PEDRO COUCE CAL
/ NONE

RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ, Iria
FINCA ROZMAR /

Y.VALBANERA

MILAN DOPICO,
José Luis
AINA BRU ARBABT
/ NONE

L.D.N.

47701

59256

28123

131332

2080

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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